P DATE: 28-Dec-23
"LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT Contract Modification: |4
CHANGE ORDER ’
CONTRACT #: C-041-2022
PROJECT: Lakeshore Village, Inc., Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
TO: Lakeshore Village, Inc.

$212,932.00

Onglnal Contract Amount
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%

Exrstlng Contract Amount

Net (mcrease/decrease) in Contract Amount (From followrng pages)

$212,932.00
-$212,932.00

Percent Change of Thls Contract Modlf' catron

-100%

(Prol Engr.)

Recommended %

Orrgrnal Contract Amount $212,932.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$212,932.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -100%
New Contract Amount Includmg this Change Order $0.00

Accepted by (Consultant)
Accepted by {Contractor)
Approved by/ M W— (Direstor)
Approved by WMM &wud’& (Commissioner)
Approved by U D {(Mayor or CAQ)

Date

Date_/~ /8”32

Datew

Date




€ jo z ebed

((00'ze6'ze)

aoud 10U W (asealou)) JeN

asealoul [e10]

00262l $ osealoep [ejoL
- $ - $ ¥l
- $ - $ el
- ¢ - ¢ 4%
= $ - 3 32
- $ - $ oL
- $| - $ 6
- $| - $ 8
- $| - $ L
- $| - $ 9
) $] - $ S
z $| - $ ¥
- $| - $ €
- $| - $ [4
- $ | o0ce6'Cle ¢|oozee'zie $ I s1 13a |1
ﬂom._Eoom ”__hmmmmb:_ «umb:oom“tummmhomo soud Iun Apueno | syun sabueyo Jo uonduosag \.Wu.%< HM_
‘suoljespoads pue suejd }oenU0O aY) woly sabueys Bupolioy syl ypm Ajdwios o} psjsanbal Agqassy ase nop
-0l
JUBIS) BARJUBIU| 108(0ld Alfeny) Jejemuuin)s “ou| ‘abejiA aJoysaye]  :joslolg

[AAVAA 41

l

£¢-990-8¢

# 1OVHINOD
# PO 10EU0D
:31va

LININNAIA0D ALNNOD NVERNN JLLIAVI-NOLONIXIT

NOILYIIdIAON LOVULNOD




Page3 of 3 ]

Lakeshore Village, Inc., Stormwater Quality

PROJECT. _ Project Incentive Grant o
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE |6 rpact no, o — |
|cHANGE ORDER: 1 |

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Project was canceled. |

Is proposed change an aitermate bid? ___Yes __ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes _X_No
if "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X _Not Necessary

Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
if "Yes", will the policies be extended? __ Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




"OT1 “IOVTTIA IHOHSINV]

weld0.d JUelD dA[IUU| SI3f0Ud ANl|enD Ja1BMW.I0LS




